Date of establishment 08-08-1997 No. of firm on the Register: 29 At Will

Date of dissolution

Name of the Firm - " M/S SHARP METAL OVERSEAS "
Date of Registration - 16/09/1997

How dissolved

REGISTRAR	\					1	31-08-2008	do	4. Shri Surendrakumar Agarwal			
R	31/08/2008.				1	1	31-08-2008	do	3. Shri Navinkumar Agarwal			J1132.27
	have been entered in to			400 004	L	9	08-08-1997	do	2. Shri Rajeshkumar Agarwal			
	Rules 7(6) that Navin- kumar Agarwal and			Floor, Mumbai -	Kachigam, Daman(UT)			Mumbai- 400 018	and Rule 7(6) Inting Surendrakumar Mumbai- 400 018  Agarwal HUF	u/Sec 63(1) and Rule 7(6)		
74. 11	Notice is given pursuant to section 63 (1) and	Ţ	3	183 Kika	Plot No.889, Premier		08-08-1997	203-B, Poonam Apart	1. Shri Surendrakumar		27-07-2019	2
Registrar	NEIHOLNA	closing dissolution and also or opening of withdrawal of minor partners	closing or opening	Other Place	Principal Place	Changes	Date of joining	Address(permanent)	Name	Description of documents filed	Date of filing	Sr.No of Date document filling
Signature of	Domarke	Recording of changes			Place	nie	or change there	Name and address of the partners and date of joining or change therein	Name and address of the p			

Certified to be true copy of the entries until this date in the Registration Book of Partnership Vol.7

Date of filing the 27-07-2019

Application for copy

Receipt No. 13/28/18/23/9bate: 16 AUG 2019

Total Amount : Rs 25 0/-

The Registrar of Firms, Daman REGISTRAR OF FIRMS DAMAN

Important Notes

Continued from page No. of Volumn No.

Date of dissolution Date of establishment 08-08-1997 No. of firm on the Register: 29 At Will

Name of the Firm - " M/S SHARP METAL OVERSEAS "
Date of Registration - 16/09/1997

How dissolved

		DO -										
REGISTRAR OF FIRMS DAMAN	2	-										
R.	02/09/2008.	5										
	have been retired from.						31-08-2008	do	Agarwal			
•	Rajeshkumar Agarwal			400 004				7	<ol><li>Shri Surendrakumar</li></ol>			
	kumar Agarwal HUF and			Mumbai -								
	Rules 7(6) that Surendra			Floor,	Kachigam, Daman(UT)			Mumbai - 400 018		and Rule 7(6)	ran -	×==
	to section 63 (1) and			Street,3rd	Industrial Estate,	Į.		Dr. A.B. Road, Worli	Agarwal	u/Sec 63(1)		Al =
ı	Notice is given pursuant	Ü	,	183 Kika	Piot No.8k9, Premier		31-08-2008	203-B, Poonam Apart.	1. Shri Navinkumar		27-07-2019 Statement	ω
		or opening of withdrawal of minor partners	or opening		Ŋ					filed		
Registrar		dissolution and also	closing	Other Place		changes	joining	Address(permanent)	Name	of documents		document filing
Signature of	Remarks	of reconstitution, of	Date of	200	Principal Place	Date of	Date of			Description	Date of	Sr.No of
		Recording of changes		m	Place of business of the firm		or change there	irtners and date of joining of	Name and address of the partners and date of joining or change therein			

Certified to be true copy of the entries until this date in the Registration Book of Partnership Vol.7

Application for copy Date of filing the

27-07-2019

Fees collected by Receipt No.

Total Amount : Rs -

Date: 1 6 AUG 2019

The Registrar of Firms, Daman REGISTRAR OF FIRMS DAMAN

REGISTA 30 क्षिकी बंदी

Continued from page No. of Volumn No.

Date of dissolution Date of establishment 08-08-1997 No. of firm on the Register: 29 At Will

Name of the Firm - " M/S SHARP METAL OVERSEAS " Date of Registration - 16/09/1997

of Volumn No.

Continued from page No. Important Notes

How dissolved

								a				
and a	REGISTRAR OF FIRMS											
	29/10/2016.											
	have been entered in to					ı	31-08-2008	do	Agarwal HUF			51E
	Rajesh S. Agarwal and							wali (E), Mumbai	O No.			
	w.e.f. 29/10/2016 and	416	8	400 004			29-10-2016	C-701, Oberoi Gardons,	2. Shri Rajesh S.			
	kumar Agarwal has been			Mumbai -								
	Rules 7(6) that Navin-			Floor,	Kachigam, Daman(UT)			Mumbai - 400 018		and Rule 7(6)		
	to section 63 (1) and			Street,3rd	Industrial Estate,	1		Dr. A.B. Road, Worli	Agarwal	u/Sec 63(1)		
	Notice is given pursuant	ı	ī	183 Kika	Plot No.889, Premier		31-08-2008	203/204, Poonam Apart.	1. Shri Surendrakumar	27-07-2019 Statement	27-07-2019	4
		or opening of withdrawal or minor partners	or opening		X					filed		
		dissolution and also	closing	Other Place		changes	joining	Address(permanent)	Name	of documents	filing	document filing
	Remarks	of reconstitution, of	Date of	8	Principal Place	Date of	Date of			Description	Date of	Sr.No of
		vecolume of charges			Place of business of the firm		r change mere	Name and address of the partners and date of Joining or change therein	Name and address of the p			

Certified to be true copy of the entries until this date in the Registration Book of Partnership Vol.7

Application for copy Date of filing the 27-07-2019

Fees collected by Receipt No.

Total Amount : Rs -

Date: 16 AUG 2019

The Registrar of Firms, Daman REGISTRAR OF FIRMS

202 \$ 203



DAMAN

Date of establishment 08-08-1997 Date of dissolution No. of firm on the Register: 29 At Will

> Date of Registration - 16/09/1997 Name of the Firm - " M/S SHARP METAL OVERSEAS "

> > of Volumn No.

Important Notes Continued from page No.

How dissolved

document filing Sr.No of Date of 27-07-2019 Statement of documents filed and Rule 7(6) u/Sec 63(1) Description Agarwal 1. Shri Rajesh S. 3. Smt. Indu Rajesh Agarwal HUF 2. Shri Rajeshkumar Name and address of the partners and date of joining or change therein Agarwal Name 3, Thakur village, Kandi-Address(permanent) 3, Thakur village, Kandi-C-701, Oberoi Gardons, wali (E), Mumbai C-701, Oberoi Gardons, wali (E), Mumbai ...do.... joining 31-08-2008 29-10-2016 Date of 01-04-2017 Date of changes Industrial Estate, Place of business of the firm Kachigam, Daman(UT) Plot No.849, Premier Principal Place Floor, 400 004 Mumbai Street,3rd Other Place closing 183 Kika or opening of withdrawal of Date of of reconstitution, of dissolution and also minor partners Recording of changes 01/04/2017. Smt. Indu Rajesh Agarwal w.e.f. 01/04/2017 and retired from Partnership kumar Agarwal has been Rules 7(6) that Surendra to section 63 (1) and the Partnershi w.e.f. has been entered in to Notice is given pursuant Remarks TEGISTRAR OF FIRMS Registrar Signature of DAMAN į

Certified to be true copy of the entries until this date in the Registration Book of Partnership Vol.7

Application for copy

Date of filing the

27-07-2019

Receipt No. -Fees collected by

Date: 1 6 AUG 2019

The Registrar of Firms, Daman REGISTRAR OF FIRMS अथ · कार्य SAP OF FIRMS

285



Total Amount : Rs

Date of dissolution Date of establishment 08-08-1997 No. of firm on the Register: 29 At Will

Name of the Firm - " M/S SHARP METAL OVERSEAS "
Date of Registration - 16/09/1997

How dissolved

		6 2	Sr.No of Date of document filing	
		27-07-2019 Statement u/Sec 63(1 and Rule 7	4,	
		6)	Description of documents filed	
	2. Smt. Indu Rajesh Agarwal	1. Shri Rajesh S. Agarwal	Name	Name and address of the
	C-701, Oberoi Gardons, 3, Thakur village, Kandi- wali (E), Mumbai	C-701, Oberoi Gardons, 3, Thakur village, Kandi- wali (E), Mumbai	Address(permanent)	Name and address of the partners and date of joining or change therein
	01-04-2017	29-10-2016	Date of Joining	or change there
	<b>E</b>	ŧ	Date of changes	
		Plot No.8&9, Premier Industrial Estate, Kachigam, Daman(UT)	Principal Place	Place of business of the firm
	400 004	183 Kika Street,3rd Floor, Mumbai -	Other Place	rm
		· [	closing or opening	
		1	closing dissolution and also or opening of withdrawal of minor partners	kecording or changes
	has been retired from Partnership w.e.f. 01-04-2019	Notice is given pursuant to section 63 (1) and Rules 7(6) that Rajesh kumar Agarwal (HUF)	кетыкз	
REGISTRAN O	FIRMS	_	Registrar	1

Certified to be true copy of the entries until this date in the Registration Book of Partnership Vol.7

Application for copy Date of filing the 27-07-2019

Fees collected by

Receipt No.10/28/18/2019

Total Amount: Rs.250:00

Date: 16/08/2019

The Registrar of Firms, Daman REGISTRAR OF FIRMS DAMAN

DAMAN .

PRAIR OF FIRE





Continued from page No. of Volumn No. Important Notes